Anda Telecom Pvt. Ltd.
Registered office : E-38, Sec 06, Noida, Gautambudha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh - 201301, INDIA
Phone : +91 120 4109590, +91 98716 50366
E-mail : Info@andatelecom.com         URL : www.andatelecom.com
AT-TK-S1000
FIBER OPTIC SPLICING TOOL KIT
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
AT-TK-S1000 Fiber Optic Splicing Tool Kit is specially used for installation and maintenance of duct, aerial
and direct buried fiber optic cables in fiber optic network. Tools in the tool kit used to slit and cut fiber optic
cable armor, strip jacket and loose tube, cut Kevlar and metal wires, clean fibers, etc.
Anda Telecom Pvt. Ltd.
Registered office : E-38, Sec 06, Noida, Gautambudha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh - 201301, INDIA
Phone : +91 120 4109590, +91 98716 50366
E-mail : Info@andatelecom.com         URL : www.andatelecom.com
ITEMS
S.NO NAME QUANTITY
1 ABS Carrying Case (430*340*130mm) 1pc
2 Precision Screwdriver Set (6pcs) 1 set
3 3.5M Measuring Tape 1pc
4 Fiber Optic Swab (25pcs/bag) 1 bag
5 Hacksaw 1pc
6 Black Marker 1pc
7 Precision Tweezers 1pc
8 Fiber Scribe 1pc
9 Mid Span Tool – Longitudinal Buffer Tube Slitter 1pc
10 Utility Knife 1pc
11 Straight Screwdriver (-) 5×100mm 1pc
12 Straight Screwdriver (-) 6×100mm 1pc
13 Phillips Screwdriver (+) #5×100mm 1pc
14 Phillips Screwdriver (+) #6×100mm 1pc
15 Alcohol Bottle 1pc
16 6” Steel Cutting Pliers 158mm 1pc
17 6” Needle Node Pliers 150mm 1pc
18 6” Side Cut Pliers 150mm 1pc
19 Blow Brush 1pc
20 AC-08 Steel Wire Rope Cutter 1pc
21 CFS-2 Fiber Optic Stripper 1pc
22 Hex Key Wrench 1 set
23 TC-105 Round Cable Cutter 1pc
24 Kevlar Scissors 1pc
25 Wire Stripper, Cutter 1pc
26 8” Adjustable Wrench 1pc
ORDERING INFORMATION: -
Anda Telecom Pvt. Ltd.
Registered Office: PLOT NO 38, BLOCK E, -, Sector 6, Noida,
Gautambuddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, 201301
India.
+91 120 4109590 + 91 98716 50366